West Bend Mallard Community School District

Mon., April 1, 2024

Tues., April 2, 2024

Wed., April 3, 2024

Thurs., April 4, 2024

Fri,, April 5, 2024

No School Breakfast: Cereal w/Toast, | Breakfast: Breakfast Bagel, | Breakfast: Refrigerator Oats, | Breakfast: Cinnamon Roll &
Fruit, Juice, Milk Fruit, Juice, Milk Fruit, Juice, Milk Sausage Links, Fruit, Juice,
Easter Monday Lunch Lunch Lunch Milk
' \ Chicken Tetrazzini Maidrites on WG Bun Italian Chicken Griller Lunch
Breadsticks Baked Beans Garlic Parm Rice Pretzel Dog w/Cheese sauce
Broccoli Glazed Carrots Hot Roll Corn on the Cob
Mixed Vegetables Peaches Green Beans Romaine
Applesauce Pears Italian Blend Vegetables Mixed Fruit
Apricots Milk Pineapple or Fruit w/Yogurt | Fruit Salad
Milk Extra Grain - HS Milk Milk
Mon., April 8, 2024 Tues., April 9, 2024 Wed., April 10, 2024 Thurs., April 11, 2024 Fri,, April 12, 2024
Breakfast: Scrambled Eggs & | Breakfast: Pancakes, Fruit, | Breakfast: Egg & Cheese Breakfast: Breakfast Pizza, | Breakfast: Coffee Cake,
Toast, Fruit, Juice, Milk Juice, Milk Biscuit/Sausage, Fruit, Fruit, Juice, Milk Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch Lunch Juice, Milk Lunch Lunch
Pork Tender w/WG Bun Tator Tot Casserole Lunch Walking Tacos Cheesy Pull A Parts
Green Beans Bread & Butter Chicken Nuggets (Taco Meat-Cheese Cup- w/dipping sauce
Garlic Parm Broccoli Carrots Ranch Mashed Potatoes Doritos-Romaine - Tomatoes) | Romaine Salad
Peaches Rosey Applesauce Citrus Fruit Cup Refried Beans Sweet Potato Puff
Pears Mixed Fruit Appleslices Jalapeiio Corn Fresh Fruit
Milk Milk Extra Grain HS Pineapple & Bananas Juice
Milk Berry Mixed Fruit Milk

Milk

Mon., April 15, 2024

Tues., April 16, 2024

Wed., April 17,2024

Thurs., April 18, 2024

Fri., April 19, 2024

Breakfast: Pancake on a Stick,
Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
Hot Dog Macaroni & Cheese
Bread & Butter
Broccoli
Green Beans
Pears
Mandarins
Milk

Breakfast: Egg/Bacon Crous-

siant, Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch

Chicken Parm

Garlic Parm Noodles

Peas

Mixed Vegetables

Mixed Fruit Cup

Peaches

Milk

No School
Teacher PD

Breakfast: Cereal & Toast,
Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
Chicken Fajita
Peppers & Onions
Corn
Ranchero Beans
Orange Slices
Pineapple
Milk
Extra Grain - HS

Breakfast: Donut & Sausage
Link, Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
Crispitos w/cheese sauce
Taco Beans
Carrots
Apricots
Red, White & Blue Fruit
Milk

Mon., April 22, 2024

Tues., April 23, 2024

Wed., April 24, 2024

Thurs., April 25, 2024

Fri., April 26, 2024

Breakfast: Omlet & Toast,

Breakfast: Waffles, Fruit,

Breakfast: Egg & Cheese

Breakfast: Muffins, Fruit, Juice,

Breakfast: Egg Bake & Toast,

Fruit, Juice, Milk Juice & Milk Biscuil/Sausage, Fruit, Milk Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch Lunch Juice, Milk Lunch Lunch
Scalloped Potatoes & Ham Spaghetti Lunch Chips N Nachos Flying Saucer
Honey Wheat Biscuit Garlic Bread Stromboli - HS Taco Meat (Bread, Ham Slice, Mashed
Cali Blend Romaine Salad Calzones - Elem - MS Cowboy Caviar Potatoes, Cheese Sauce)
Pineapple Green Beans Broccoli Refried Beans Carrots
Strawberries & Bananas Applesauce Corn Juice Strawberry Mixed Fruit
Milk Mandarin Sunrise Fruit or Apricots Fresh Fruit Peaches
Milk Milk Milk Milk
Mon., April 29, 2024 Tues., April 30, 2024 Wed., May 1, 2024

Breakfast: Biscuit & Gravy,
Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
County Beef Patty/Slices
Mashed Potatoes
Broccoli
Apple Slices
Apricots
Milk

Breakfast: French Toast,
Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Baked Beans
Raw Vegetables
Orange Slices
Mixed Berry Fruit
Milk
Extra Grain - HS

Breakfast: Egg & Cheese
Biscuit/Sausage, Fruit,
Juice, Milk

Lunch
Chicken & Waffles !!

Tri Tators
Peaches
Pears
Milk

Menu Subject to Change
Applicable Substjtutes
PR may %e used

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

Cereal

Other Breakfast Options Available Daily

Uncrustables

Breakfast Breads Yogurt & Granola




